Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 JP1 CONN HEADER VERT 2POS .100
TIN
Tyco Electronics/Amp 3-644695-2
1 PCB RoHS Compliant Bare PCB, CAN Bus
Monitor Demonstration Board
Microchip Technology
Inc.
104-000108
2 Q1, Q2 (NDS352P)  MPSFET P-CH -20V .5
OHM SSOT3
Fairchild
Semiconductor®
NDS352P
4 R1, R2, R10,
R11
RES 270 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ271V
0 R3, R4 DO NOT POPULATE — —
6 R5, R6, R7,
R8, R20, R21
RES 470 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ471V
3 R9, R12, R22 RES 10K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ103V
1 R14 RES 120 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ121V
2 R15, R18 RES 33.2K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6ENF3322V
1 R19 RES 100K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6ENF1003V
1 R23 RES 4.7K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD  Panasonic ERJ-6GEYJ472V
2 SW1, SW2 SWITCH LT TOUCH 6X3.5 100GF
SMD
Panasonic - ECG EVQ-PJS04K
Note: The components listed in this Bill of Materials are representative of the PCB assembly. The